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Deep Groove thin section bBall Bearing

Metric Stainless Steel Type thin section ball bearing-)J16008CP0O

Bearing Number
Dimensions [Jmm)
Size[Jmm[]

Bore

oD

Land DiametersJmm[j
L1

L2
Capacities(kg[]
Radial{jkg[]

Static

Dynamic

Weight [Jkg[]

J16008CPO

160
176

166.55
169.42

1666
662
0.2
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